
Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Taekwondo Özer1. 14 2 0 0 0

Sdusshor 42 14 1 1 4 0

Ankara Ilbank Spor Kulubu3. 11 1 1 1 0

Istanbul Buyuk Sehir Belediyesi 11 1 1 1 0

Izmir Gsim Spor Kulubü5. 10 1 1 0 0

TKD Jastreb6. 7 1 0 0 0

Bozuyuk Halk Egitim GSK 7 1 0 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 7 1 0 0 0

Azs Os Poznan 7 1 0 0 0

Russia, Rostov-On-Don, SC 'grandmaster ' 7 1 0 0 0

Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 7 1 0 0 0

D-2 (Kharkov Sport School #2) 7 1 0 0 0

Sporting Clube De Braga 7 1 0 0 0

ETU 7 1 0 0 0

United 7 1 0 0 0

Ulastirma Spor Kulubu16. 6 0 1 3 0

Topsport Team Vlaanderen17. 4 0 1 1 0

Sport Club 'kyiv Team' 4 0 1 1 0

Taekwondo Club 'forteca' Korčula 4 0 1 1 0

Kampfsportverein Atalar20. 3 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Elite Cergy 3 0 1 0 0

Russia-Bashkortostan 3 0 1 0 0

Hurriyet Genclik Spor Kulubu 3 0 1 0 0

Saint-Petersburg, Russia 3 0 1 0 0

Gilan TK 3 0 1 0 0

Bornova Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor KLB. 3 0 1 0 0

Izmir B.Sehir Bel. Genclik Spor Kulubu 3 0 1 0 0

Savalan TK28. 2 0 0 2 0

Gaziosmanpasa Belediyesi Spor Kulubu 2 0 0 2 0

Üsküdar Belediyesi Spor Kulübü 2 0 0 2 0

Alpe Adria31. 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Saint-Fons Métropole 1 0 0 1 0

Montpellier Agglomeration TKD 1 0 0 1 0

Legionowska Akademia Sportow Walki 1 0 0 1 0

Ars Phisica 1 0 0 1 0

KSC Leopard E.V. Nürnberg 1 0 0 1 0

Caledonian Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Tortosa Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Trophy results

2nd European Clubs Taekwondo Championships

All days - Overall  - Pupils/Seniors
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Dnipropetrovsk Regional Team 1 0 0 1 0

Sharabi Omanuiot Halehima 1 0 0 1 0

Aks Osw 'start' Olsztyn 1 0 0 1 0

TKD Vrhnika 1 0 0 1 0

Azs-Awf Warszawa 1 0 0 1 0

Natural Sport Videlgi 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

2nd European Clubs Taekwondo Championships

All days - Overall  - Pupils/Seniors

2Page of 2 27-11-2014 / 14:59

TaekoPlan 2.03.0121 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

SenSoft Automation



Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Izmir Gsim Spor Kulubü1. 10 1 1 0 0

TKD Jastreb2. 7 1 0 0 0

Azs Os Poznan 7 1 0 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 7 1 0 0 0

Russia, Rostov-On-Don, SC 'grandmaster ' 7 1 0 0 0

D-2 (Kharkov Sport School #2) 7 1 0 0 0

Sporting Clube De Braga 7 1 0 0 0

United 7 1 0 0 0

Sdusshor 429. 4 0 1 1 0

Ulastirma Spor Kulubu 4 0 1 1 0

Kampfsportverein Atalar11. 3 0 1 0 0

Russia-Bashkortostan 3 0 1 0 0

Gilan TK 3 0 1 0 0

Bornova Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor KLB. 3 0 1 0 0

Izmir B.Sehir Bel. Genclik Spor Kulubu 3 0 1 0 0

Üsküdar Belediyesi Spor Kulübü16. 2 0 0 2 0

Alpe Adria17. 1 0 0 1 0

Topsport Team Vlaanderen 1 0 0 1 0

Montpellier Agglomeration TKD 1 0 0 1 0

Aks Osw 'start' Olsztyn 1 0 0 1 0

Legionowska Akademia Sportow Walki 1 0 0 1 0

Ars Phisica 1 0 0 1 0

Tortosa Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club 'forteca' Korčula 1 0 0 1 0

Sharabi Omanuiot Halehima 1 0 0 1 0

TKD Vrhnika 1 0 0 1 0

Savalan TK 1 0 0 1 0

Istanbul Buyuk Sehir Belediyesi 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

2nd European Clubs Taekwondo Championships

All days - Male  - Pupils/Seniors
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Taekwondo Özer1. 14 2 0 0 0

Ankara Ilbank Spor Kulubu2. 11 1 1 1 0

Istanbul Buyuk Sehir Belediyesi3. 10 1 1 0 0

Sdusshor 42 10 1 0 3 0

Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu5. 7 1 0 0 0

Bozuyuk Halk Egitim GSK 7 1 0 0 0

ETU 7 1 0 0 0

Sport Club 'kyiv Team'8. 4 0 1 1 0

Topsport Team Vlaanderen9. 3 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Elite Cergy 3 0 1 0 0

Saint-Petersburg, Russia 3 0 1 0 0

Hurriyet Genclik Spor Kulubu 3 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club 'forteca' Korčula 3 0 1 0 0

Ulastirma Spor Kulubu14. 2 0 0 2 0

Gaziosmanpasa Belediyesi Spor Kulubu 2 0 0 2 0

Taekwondo Saint-Fons Métropole16. 1 0 0 1 0

KSC Leopard E.V. Nürnberg 1 0 0 1 0

Dnipropetrovsk Regional Team 1 0 0 1 0

Savalan TK 1 0 0 1 0

Azs-Awf Warszawa 1 0 0 1 0

Caledonian Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Natural Sport Videlgi 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

2nd European Clubs Taekwondo Championships

All days - Female  - Pupils/Seniors
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